Race Results

Adult Sprints

Place RaceTime

00:02:43.00
00:02:44.35
00:02:46.07
00:02:58.49
00:03:07.30
00:03:22.47
00:03:38.58

00 N O Uu B W N R

99:99:99.99

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

K1 Man Veteran (60+)

BoatNumber Athlete

HO08 10 Mullen,Gary
HO8 09 Harmon,Daniel
HO08 04 Kyle,David

HO8 08 Walton,Tom
HO8 01 Claar,lrv

HO8 02 Brosius,Jack

HO8 06 Miller,Ken

HO8 05 Kinsella,Mathew

EventDate

8/12/2014
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