Race Results

Adult Sprints		K1 Man Veteran (60+)		EventDate	8/12/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:43.00	H08_10	Mullen,Gary		
2	00:02:44.35	H08_09	Harmon, Daniel		
3	00:02:46.07	H08_04	Kyle,David		
4	00:02:58.49	H08_08	Walton,Tom		
5	00:03:07.30	H08_01	Claar,Irv		
6	00:03:22.47	H08_02	Brosius,Jack		
7	00:03:38.58	H08_06	Miller,Ken		
8	99:99:99.99	H08_05	Kinsella, Mathew		